

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4540/2009

AVINASH HIRAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURBEJ SINGH KHANUJA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.
Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta ,Adv
Mr. Gaurav M. Liberhan, Adv.
Ms. Nidha Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 seeks further
time to file counter affidavits. As a last chance, time
is granted till 19.11.2009. List the matter on that
day.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar